

Details of FY2021 Annual Results and Investor Presentation Conference Call

PointsBet Holdings Limited will release its FY2021 Financial Results and Investor Update on **Tuesday, 31 August 2021**.

An investor conference call will be held on **Tuesday, 31 August 2021 at 11.00AM AEST**.

For US participants, this will be 7.00pm Mountain Time (MT) and 9.00pm Eastern Time (ET) on Monday, 30 August 2021.

For Hong Kong participants, this will be 9.00am Hong Kong Time (HKT) on Tuesday, 31 August 2021.

Please note that participants are required to pre-register for the call using the link below. You will then be provided with the dial in number, the Passcode, and your unique access PIN. This information will also be emailed to you as a calendar invite.

https://s1.c-conf.com/diamondpass/10015806-1l29fh.html

For further information please contact:

Andrew Mellor Group Chief Financial Officer andrew.mellor@pointsbet.com

About PointsBet

PointsBet is a corporate bookmaker with operations in Australia and the United States. PointsBet has developed a scalable cloud-based wagering Platform through which it offers its Clients innovative sports and racing wagering products. PointsBet's product offering includes Fixed Odds Sports, Fixed Odds Racing, PointsBetting and iGaming.